GPF Final Payment Cases Settled during the month of JANUARY-2020 (4th week)

SI. No. Date of Date of Name Account No. Treasury Authority No. Date of Despatch By RL No Despatch
Receipt second Finalization Date
Receipt
DEPARTMENT AH & Vety
1 06/12/2019 Tura Shri Everson M. M VET/862 MPF-2/VET/FP-649/19- 02/01/2020 By Registered Post 3515 07/01/2020
20/2559-60
2 08/01/2020 Tura Smti Harveykine D VET827 MPF-2/VVET/FP-680/19- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2667-68
3 16/01/2020 Tura Smti Seoline D. Sa  VET/2265 MPF-2/VET-709/19-20/ 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
2743-44
DEPARTMENT Agriculture
4 06/01/2020 Sohra Shri Rameo Khonj  Agr/2126 MPF-2/Agr/FP-669/19- 13/01/2020 By Registered Post  3990-91 14/01/2020
20/2630-31
5 10/01/2020 Shillong(North) (L) Skhemlang Ma  Agr/3588 MPF-2/AGR/FP-668/19- 13/01/2020 By Registered Post  3988-89 14/01/2020
20/2625-26
6 06/01/2020 Shillong(North) Smti Monika Sutin  Agr/2459 MPF-2/AGR/FP-679/19- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2660-61
7 06/01/2020 Ampati (L) Balestar Hajon  Agr/2572 MPF-2/AGR/FP-687/19- 21/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2692-93
8 16/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Kosing Lyngd  Agr/2007 MPF-2/Agr/FP-694/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2711-12
9 16/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Marius Khyrie Agr/3254 MPF-2/AGR/FP-695/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2713-14
10 21/01/2020 William Nagar Shri Mohit Lama Agr/3486 MPF-2/AGR/FP-704/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2733-34
11 16/01/2020 Tura shri Babilong Sang  Agr/1423 MPF-2/AGR/FP-703/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2731-32
12 16/01/2020 Shillong(North) Smti Ida Mary Dkh  Agr/2704 MPF-2/AGR/FP-707/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2739-40
13 20/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Balmiflame C  Agr/1637 MPF-2/AGR/FP-708/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2741-42
14  16/01/2020 Khliehriat Shri Andrew Dkha  Agr/2737 MPF-2/AGR/FP-715/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2756-57
DEPARTMENT Education
15  06/12/2019 Tura Shri Awadesh Pan  EDN/6325 MPF-2/EDN/FP-646/19- 30/12/2019 By Registered Post  3298-99 02/01/2020
20/2541-42
16 17/12/2019 William Nagar Dr(Mrs) Daffodils EDN/3337 MPF-2/EDN/FP-641/19- 30/12/2019 By Registered Post  3288-89 02/01/2020
20/2531-32
17 17/12/2019 Mawkyrwat Smti Saianty Thon EDN/8428 MPF-2/EDN/FP-645/19- 30/12/2019 By Registered Post 3297 02/01/2020

20/2539-40
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Date of
Receipt

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

27/12/2019

19/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

19/12/2019

02/01/2020

17/12/2019

02/01/2020

26/12/2019

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

13/01/2020

19/12/2019

13/01/2020

Date of
second
Receipt

Name

Tura

Khliehriat

Baghmara

Tura

Jowai

Shillong(North)

Amlarem

Shillong(North)

Jowai

Khliehriat

Jowai

Shillong(North)

Jowai

Tura

Nongpoh

Khliehriat

Amlarem

Nongpoh

Jowai

Shillong(North)

Account No.

Smti Ferisha Phalle

Smti Empormis Ly

Smti Delliana Mo

Shri Dilip Basfor

Smti Dawansngi M

Smti Flubilness la

Shri Starling Tong

Shri Tanson Dkhar

Smti Lanamega Pa

Shri Sangliana Dar

Smti Loda Dkhar

(L) Tallios Yonsai

Smti Luminary Syn

(L) Arengh B. Mar

Ahri Treibor Khyn

Smiti | Special Rym

Shri Subrata Ghos

(L) Sonsingh Lyng

(L) Binora langwai

Shri Kyrshan Wans

Treasury Authority No.

EDN/11275 MPF-2/EDN/FP-644/19-
20/2537-38

EDN/7193 MPF-2/EDN/FP-643/19-
20/2535-36

EDN/1938 MPF-2/EDN/FP-642/19-
20/2533-34

EDN/8490 MPF-2/EDN/FP-647/19-
20/2543-44

EDN/4825 MPF-2/EDN/FP-640/19-
20/2529-30

EDN/4190 MPF-2/EDN/FP-639/19-
20/2527-28

EDN/2677 MPF-2/EDN/FP-648/19-
20/2557-58

EDN/2305 MPF-2/EDN/FP-653/19-
20/2573-74

EDN/4830 MPF-2/EDN/FP-654/19-
20/2575-76

EDN/2421 MPF-2/EDN/FP-661/19-
20/2600-01

EDN/2880 MPF-2/EDN/FP-663/19-
20/2607-08

EDN/2554 MPF-2/EDN/FP-662/19-
20/2602-03

EDN/7330 MPF-2/EDN/FP-659/19-
20/2593-94

EDN/6143 MPF-2/EDN/FP-660/19-
20/2595-96

EDN/9328 MPF-2/EDN/FP-667/19-
20/2623-24

EDN/7167 MPF-2/EDN/FP-666/19-
20/7621-22

EDN/3267 MPF-2/EDN/FP-671/19-
20/2635-36

EDN/9266 MPF-2/EDN/FP-678/19-
20/2656-57

EDN/6700 MPF-2/EDN/FP-684/19-
20/2673-74

EDN/10980 MPF-2/EDN/FP-686/19-

20/2683-84

Date of
Finalization

30/12/2019

30/12/2019

30/12/2019

30/12/2019

30/12/2019

30/12/2019

30/12/2019

06/01/2020

07/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

13/01/2020

13/01/2020

14/01/2020

16/01/2020

17/01/2020

20/01/2020

Despatch By

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

RL No

3294-95

3292-93

3201

3286-87

3285

3312-13

3465

3463-64

3848-49

3854

3850-51

3841

3843-44

3985-86

3983-84

4116-17

Despatch
Date

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

07/01/2020

07/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020

13/01/2020

13/01/2020

14/01/2020

14/01/2020

15/01/2020



SI. No. Date of Date of Name Account No. Treasury Authority No. Date of Despatch By RL No Despatch
Receipt second Finalization Date
Receipt

38  08/01/2020 Mairang Shri Sondar Marng EDN/8292 MPF-2/EDN/FP-691/19- 21/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2702-03

39  20/01/2020 Jowai Smti Chidalang La EDN/4610 MPF-2/EDN/FP-697/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2717-18

40  13/01/2020 Nongpoh Smti loana Kharb  EDN/9154 MPF-2/EDN/FP-700/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2724-25

41 13/01/2020 Nongpoh Shri Koming Marsi  EDN/9258 MPF-2/EDN/FP-701/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2726-27

42 16/01/2020 Tura Smti Yofilia Garre EDN/3630 MPF-2/EDN/FP-696/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2715-16

43 21/01/2020 Mawkyrwat Shri Siakly Wannia EDN/8319 MPF-2/EDN/FP-713/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2749-50

44 20/01/2020 Tura (L) Jimbo Ch. Mar EDN/10544 MPF-2/EDN/FP-714/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2751-52

45  21/01/2020 Mawkyrwat Smti Selina Thong EDN/8401 MPF-2/EDN/FP-712/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2748-49

DEPARTMENT Forest

46 30/12/2019 DFO Div, W/nagar Shri Sugensing M. POL/2307 MPF-1/FOR-65/FP-600/19- 08/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2368

47 30/12/2019 DFO, Wildlife Div, Shg (L) Rosterwell Lap POL/3598 MPF-1/FOR-64/FP-599/19-  08/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2369

48  30/12/2019 DFO, Utilization Div, Shg Shri Snarwell Syie FOR/2348 MPF-1/FOR-63/FP-600/19- 10/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2377-78

49 06/01/2020 DS&WCO,Shillong Smti Therina Khar  POL/3261 MPF-1/FOR-66/FP- 14/01/2020 By Registered Post
606/2019-20/2406

50  14/01/2020 DS&WCO, Khliehriat (L) Kenneth Khars FOR/2626 MPF-1/FOR-71/FP-633/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2517-18

51  02/01/2020 DFO, Shillong Shri Angshu Roy ~ POL/3340 MPF-1/FOR(A)/FP-632/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2506

52 14/01/2020 DFO, (T), Shg Shri Teibor Marwe FOR/1384 MPF-1/FOR-70/FP-631/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2505

DEPARTMENT GAD

53  09/10/2019 18/12/2019 Megh House, New-Delhi Smti Shanti Devi GA/3648 MPF-1/GA/FP-602/19- 13/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2392-93

54 06/01/2020 Shillong South Smti Helen Mary ~ GA/3772 MPF-1/GA/FP-604/19- 14/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2407-08

55  04/10/2019 18/12/2019 Megh House New Delhi (L) Shri Shrichand GA/4188 MPF-1GA/FP-610/19- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4225 16/01/2020
20/2426-27

56  08/01/2020 Mawkyrwat (L) Shri Ferdinand GA/7015 MPF-1/GA/FP-615/19- 16/01/2020 By Registered Post

20/2453-54



SI. No. Date of Date of Name Account No. Treasury Authority No. Date of Despatch By RL No Despatch
Receipt second Finalization Date
Receipt
57  06/01/2020 Shillong South (L)Shri Raplang D GA/4384 MPF-1/GA/FP-620/19- 20/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2485-86
58  13/01/2020 Shillong South Smiti KristidoraLy GA/4772 MPF-1/GA/FP-624/19- 21/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2493-94
59  13/01/2020 Tura Shri Tolithson B. GA/5092 MPF-1/GA/FP-623/19- 21/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2501-02
60  13/01/2020 Shillong North Shri Petrol Marban GA/4051 MPF-1/GA/FP-630/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2513-14
61  14/01/2020 Shillong South Shri Anson Fancon GA/3987 MPF-1/GA/FP--629/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2503-04
62  14/01/2020 Shillong North Smti Merila Khria  GA/3827 MPF-1/GA/FP-640/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2545-46
63  14/01/2020 Shillong North Smti Elinda Dkhar  GA/5655 MPF-1/GA/FP-64/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2543-44
64  25/11/2019 30/12/2019 B/Draft Shri Raj Kumar Si  GA/3283 MPF-1/GA/B.Draft/FP- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
603/19-20/2520-21
65  06/01/2020 W/nagar Shri Jamsforth Mar GA/3296 MPF-1/GA/FP-643/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2553-54
66  08/01/2020 Mairang Shri Manfull Syie  GA/3401 MPF-1/GA/FP-642/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2555-56
DEPARTMENT General Administration
67  05/12/2019 Shillong(South) Smti Ketina Syiem  GA/2373 MPF-1/GA/FP-593/19- 30/12/2019 By Registered Post
20/2318-19
68  12/12/2019 Khliehriat Smti Winoglories  GA/4783 MPF-1/GA/FP-595/19- 31/12/2019 By Registered Post
20/2333-34
DEPARTMENT Industry
69  07/01/2020 Dadenggre (L) Bishnu Hajong  IND/1640 MPF-2/IND/FP-673/19- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post  4185-86 16/01/2020
20/2639-40
70  08/01/2020 William Nagar (L) Hemarson Ch.  IND/1612 MPF-2-IND/FP-674/19- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4188-89 16/01/2020
20/2644-45
71 06/01/2020 Jowai Shri Khroosingh S IND/1795 MPF-2/IND/FP-683/19- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2671-72
72 08/01/2020 Nongstoin (L) Bonifast Khar  IND/1421 MPF-2/IND/FP-692/19- 21/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2704-05
73 08/01/2020 Shillong(North) Smti Miloris Uriah  IND/2049 MPF-2/IND/FP-699/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2722-23
DEPARTMENT Medical
74 09/12/2019 Baghmara Smti RakhillaR. M MED/2802 MPF-1/MED/FP-589/19- 30/12/2019 By Registered Post

20/2325-26



SI. No. Date of Date of Name Account No. Treasury Authority No. Date of Despatch By RL No Despatch
Receipt second Finalization Date
Receipt
75  17/12/2019 Shillong(South) Smti Taflyn C. Ma MED/3252 MPF-1/MED/FP-594/19- 31/12/2019 By Registered Post
20/2331-32
76  20/08/2019 17/12/2019 Jowai Smti Pherlet Shylla MED/2596 MPF-1/MED/FP-605/19- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4218 16/01/2020
20/2414-15
77 13/01/2020 Shillong South Shri Papu Singh MED/2941 MPF-1/MED/FP-616/19- 16/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2449-2450
78  06/01/2020 Shillong South Smti Cherry Gale  MED/2022 MPF-1/MED/FP-617/19- 16/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2451-2452
79  07/01/2019 08/01/2020 T.O. Mawkyrwat Smti Dwaris Nongr MED/3686 MPF-1/MED/FP- /19- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2469-70
80  19/11/2019 14/01/2020 Nongstoin Smti Stelina Nong  MED/5041 MPF-1/MED/FP-627/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2509-10
81 09/12/2019 14/01/2020 Tura Smti Rojoni R. Ma MED/2513 MPF-1/MED/FP-628/19- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2511-2512
82  19/11/2019 07/01/2020 Tura Smti Gluebell K. MED/4824 MPF-1/MED/FP-634/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2529-30
DEPARTMENT Misscelleneous
83  09/12/2019 Tura Shri Jansing Ch. M MIS/2709 MPF-2/MIS/FP-657/19- 07/01/2020 By Registered Post  3603-04 08/01/2020
20/2583-84
84  02/01/2020 Shillong(North) (L) Raju Sunar MI1S/4014 MPF-2/MIS/FP-658/19- 08/01/2020 By Registered Post  3636-37 09/01/2020
20/2587-88
85  06/01/2020 Mawkyrwat Shri Brassley Thab  MIS/2757 MPF-2/MIS/FP-670/19- 14/01/2020 By Registered Post  4114-15 15/01/2020
20/2633-34
86  13/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Ramesh Laloo MIS/2408 MPF-2/MIS/FP-672/19- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4181 16/01/2020
20/2637-38
87  13/01/2020 Sohra (L) Dalaanstar Kho MIS/5962 MPF-2/MIS/FP-685/19- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2678-79
88  13/01/2020 Shillong(North) Smti DancynoraS Mis/6953 MPF-2/MIS/FP-702/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2728-29
89  07/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Bijit Radu MIS/4171 MPF-2/MIS/FP-705/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2735-36
90  13/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Lanka Bahadu MIS/4261 MPF-2/MIS/FP-706/19- 24/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2737-38
DEPARTMENT MMH
91  16/01/2020 Supdt of Taxes, Megh, Shillong Shri Tarsius Lyngd MMH/179 MPF-1/MMH-86/FP-638/19- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2526-27
DEPARTMENT PHE
92  02/01/2020 E.E(PHE), Nongpoh Shri Defrin Kalwin  PH/3012 MPF-1/PH-83/FP-608/19-  15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4222 16/01/2020

20/2420



SI. No. Date of Date of Name Account No. Treasury Authority No. Date of Despatch By RL No Despatch
Receipt second Finalization Date
Receipt

93  21/11/2019 06/01/2020 E.E.PHE, RWS, Bagh Shri Sonar Bahadu  PH/2651 MPF-1/PH-75/FP-6/3/19- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4216 16/01/2020
20/2411

94  02/01/2020 E.E. PHE, Nongpoh Shri Remison J. M PH/2942 MPF-1/pH-82/FP-607/19-  15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4221 16/01/2020
20/2419

95  16/01/2020 E.E. (PHE), Div, Tura Shri Clever Sangm  PH/1580 MPF-1/PH-85/FP-636/19-  23/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2528

DEPARTMENT Police

96  09/12/2019 Shillong(North) Shri Russel Donku  POL/12935 MPF-1/POL-109/FP-592/19- 30/12/2019 By Registered Post
20/2320-21

97  12/12/2019 Tura Shri Dimonson Sa  POL/7360 MPF-1/POL-87/FP-596/19- 31/12/2019 By Registered Post
20/2329-30

98  12/12/2019 Nongstoin Shri Pharsing Kho  POL/7854 MPF-1/POL-86/FP-598/19- 31/12/2019 By Registered Post
20/2341-42

99  12/12/2019 Tura Shri Ass Mahamod POL/5978 MPF-1/POL-60/FP-597/19-  03/01/2020 By Registered Post
20/2345-46

100 06/01/2020 Tura Shri Bikash Chetry POL/17417 MPF-1/POL/114/FP- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post
610/2019-2020/2437-2438

101  06/01/2020 Niangbari Shri Deepak Basfo POL/14868 MPF-1/POL-117/FP- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post 4217 16/01/2020
609/2019-20/2412-2413

102 06/01/2020 William Nagar (L) Shri Torick K.  POL/17486 MPF-1/POL-76/FP- 15/01/2020 By Registered Post
611/2019-20/2435-2436

103  13/11/2019 06/01/2020 Nongstoin (L) Maiondit Marb  POL/6184 MPF-1/POL-76/FP- 16/01/2020 By Registered Post
612/2019-20/2458-2459

104  06/01/2020 Shillong North Shri Command No  POL/11110 MPF-1/POL/113/FP- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
618/2019-20/2467-2468

105 12/09/2019 06/01/2020 Tura Shri Chivendra M. POL/6204 MPF-1/POL/-49/FP- 17/01/2020 By Registered Post
614/2019-20/2477-2478

106  09/01/2020 Shillong North Shri Lester Synten  POL/6595 MPF-1/POL-88/FP- 20/01/2020 By Registered Post
621/2019-20/2489-2490

107  09/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Gripo Nath Ra  POL/5895 MPF-1/POL-89/FP- 20/01/2020 By Registered Post
622/2019-20/2491-2492

108  09/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Barendra Sing POL/7260 MPF-!/POL-90/FP- 22/01/2020 By Registered Post
626/2019-20/2507-2508

109 06/01/2020 Shillong(North) Shri Teiborlang Ku POL/12069 MPF-1/POL-116/FP- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
635/2019-20/2522-2523

110  13/01/2020 Nongpoh Shri Twingly Thab  POL/10880 MPF-1/POL-119/FP- 23/01/2020 By Registered Post
639/2019-20/2524-2525

DEPARTMENT PWD
111 18/12/2019 Shillong(South) smti Siora Kharluk CW/4178 MPF-2/CE/FP-650/19- 02/01/2020 By Registered Post 3514 07/01/2020

20/2562-63
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120
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Date of
Receipt

11/12/2019

09/12/2019

13/12/2019

09/12/2019

19/12/2019

06/01/2020

19/12/2019

13/01/2020

19/12/2019

06/01/2020

07/01/2020

06/01/2020

06/01/2020

30/12/2019

13/01/2020

13/01/2020

13/01/2020

20/01/2020

Date of
second
Receipt

Name

Shillong(South)

Shillong(South)

Mawkyrwat

Nongstoin

Shillong(South)

Jowai

William Nagar

Shillong(North)

Jowai

Jowai

Ranikor

Jowai

Jowai

Jowai

Jowai

Jowai

By Cheque

By Cheque

Account No.

shri Aibok Lyngwa

Smti Lanosha Rynt

(L) Raju Thakali

Shri Siril Kharbani

(L) Ebuwell Hynni

Shri Paul Oscar Kh

Shri Bellingson M

Smti Rita Lytan

Smiti Turoi rymbai

Smti A. Aroline Sh

Shri Sudhan Ch. H

Smti Paiadaka Pas

Shri Manbahadur S

Smti Balbina Biam

(L) Suting Pohdina

(L) Kanesh Sangm

Shri Kerlington M

Shri Lastborn Jone

Treasury

CW/5285

CW/4523

CW/4179

CW/5899

CW/5548

CW/3724

CW/4723

CW/3806

CW/4374

CW/4084

CwW/6724

CW/5058

CW/4828

CW/4375

CW/5953

CW/7105

CW/4505

CW/5086

Authority No.

MPF-2/CW/FP-652/19-
20/2571-72

MPF-2/CW/FP-651/19-
20/2569-70

MPF-2/CW/FP-656/19-
20/2580

MPF-2/CW/FP-655/19-
20/2579

MPF-2/CW/FP-664/19-
20/2609-10

MPF-2/CW/FP-665/19-
20/2610-20

MPF-2/CW/FP-675/19-
20/2649

MPF-2/CW/FP-676/19-
20/2650-51

MPF-2/CW/FP-677/19-
20/2652

MPF-2/CW/FP-681/19-
20/2669

MPF-2/CW/FP-682/19-
20/2670

MPF-2/CW/FP-688/19-
20/2697

MPF-2/CW/FP-689/19-
20/2698

MPF-2/CW/FP-690/19-
20/2700-01

MPF-2/CW/FP-693/19-
20/2709

MPF-2/CW/FP-698/19-
20/2719

MPF-2/CW/FP-710/19-
20/2745

MPF-2/CW/FP-711/19-
20/2746

Date of
Finalization

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

07/01/2020

07/01/2020

10/01/2020

13/01/2020

16/01/2020

16/01/2020

16/01/2020

17/01/2020

17/01/2020

21/01/2020

21/01/2020

21/01/2020

21/01/2020

22/01/2020

24/01/2020

24/01/2020

Despatch By

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

By Registered Post

RL No

3503

3504

3601-02

3600

3857-58

3981-82

Despatch
Date

07/01/2020

07/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

13/01/2020

14/01/2020



